Certificate of Acceptance        PA05/05548
Manufacturer: Issue : 3
JFC Manufacturing Ltd Valid From : 08-03-2016
Please contact productacceptance@networkrail.co.uk
Network Rail Infrastructure Ltd Registered Office 1 Eversholt Street London NW12EE Registered in England and Wales No. 2904587 www.networkrail.co.uk
Version 7.1 October 2015.
Product Description  Product Image
Plastic pipes for use in track drainage systems.

3) 600mm pipes restricted to the cess and away from the dynamic loading from trains generated at the
sleeper ends. Must not be used in 6ft situation due to the physical size of the pipes.
4) Pipes used as under track crossing must be installed with 900mm cover to crown and a maximum
diameter of 375mm
System or Complete Assembly
Part No. Description Catalogue No.
 Solid twinwall CorriPipe (Sticks)
110TPU 110mm Unperforated CorriPipe™ 057/100065
150TPU 150mm Unperforated CorriPipe™ 057/100066
225TPU 225mm Unperforated CorriPipe™ 057/100068
300TPU 300mm Unperforated CorriPipe™ 057/100070
375TPU 375mm Unperforated CorriPipe™ 057/100072
450TPU 450mm Unperforated CorriPipe™ 057/100074
600TPU 600mm Unperforated CorriPipe™ 057/100076
 Bends
150TB15 150mm CorriPipe™ 15° Bend 057/100091
150TB30 150mm CorriPipe™ 30° Bend 057/100092
150TB45 150mm CorriPipe™ 45° Bend 057/100093
150TB90 150mm CorriPipe™ 90° Bend 057/100094
225TB15 225mm CorriPipe™ 15° Bend 057/100095
225TB30 225mm CorriPipe™ 30° Bend 057/100096
225TB45 225mm CorriPipe™ 45° Bend 057/100097
225TB90 225mm CorriPipe™ 90° Bend 057/100098
300TB15 300mm CorriPipe™ 15° Bend 057/100099
300TB30 300mm CorriPipe™ 30° Bend 057/100100
300TB45 300mm CorriPipe™ 45° Bend 057/100101
300TB90 300mm CorriPipe™ 90° Bend 057/100102
Specific Conditions
Product Configuration
Certificate of Acceptance        PA05/05548
Manufacturer: Issue : 3
JFC Manufacturing Ltd Valid From : 08-03-2016
Part No. Description Catalogue No.
 Couplers
110TC 94/110mm Twinwall Coupler 057/100103
150TC 150mm Twinwall Coupler 057/100067
225TC 225mm Twinwall Coupler 057/100069
300TC 300mm Twinwall Coupler 057/100071
TC375 375mm Twinwall Coupler 057/100073
TC450 450mm Twinwall Coupler 057/100075
TC600 600mm Twinwall Coupler 057/100077
 Ring Seals
150TRS 150mm Ø  Ring Seal 057/100104
225TRS 225mm Ø  Ring Seal 057/100105
300TRS 300mm Ø  Ring Seal 057/100106
375TRS 375mm Ø  Ring Seal 057/100107
450TRS 450mm Ø  Ring Seal 057/100108
600TRS 600mm Ø  Ring Seal 057/100109
 Wyes
150TY45 150mm CorriPipe™ Equal 45° Wye 057/100110
225TY45 225mm CorriPipe™ Equal 45° Wye 057/100111
300TY45 300mm CorriPipe™ Equal 45° Wye 057/100112
225/150TY45 225/150mm CorriPipe ™ Unequal 45° Wye 057/100113
300/225TY45 300/225mm CorriPipe ™ Unequal 45° Wye 057/100114
375/150TY45 375/150mm CorriPipe ™ Unequal 45° Wye 057/100115
 Tees
150TT90 150mm CorriPipe™ Equal 90° Tee 057/100116
225TT90 225mm CorriPipe™ Equal 90° Tee 057/100117
300TT90 300mm CorriPipe™ Equal 90° Tee 057/100118
225/150TT90 225/150mm CorriPipe™ Unequal  90° Tee 057/100119
300/150TT90 300/150mm CorriPipe™ Unequal  90° Tee 057/100120
300/225TT90 300/225mm CorriPipe™ Unequal  90° Tee 057/100121
375/150TT90 375/150mm CorriPipe™ Unequal  90° Tee 057/100122
 Perforated Twinwall CorriPipe (Sticks)
110TP 110mm Fully Perforated CorriPipe™* 057/100078
150TP 150mm Fully Perforated CorriPipe™ 057/100079

150TPED 150mm GP duct (6m Length Incl. coupler) 057/100061
225TPED 225mm GP duct (6m Length Incl. coupler) 057/100062
300TPED 300mm GP duct (6m Length Incl. coupler) 057/100063
 CorriDuct Coil
63CDBK50 50mm Black GP duct* 057/100131
110CDBK50 94mm Black GP duct* 057/100132
 CorriDuct Fittings
50LRB90 50mm 90° Long Radius - Double Socket Bend  057/100133
50LRB45 50mm 45° Long Radius - Double Socket Bend 057/100134
94LRB90 94mm 90° Long Radius - Double Socket Bend 057/100135
94LRB45 94mm 45° Long Radius - Double Socket Bend 057/100136
94LRB30 94mm 30° Long Radius - Double Socket Bend 057/100137
100LRB90 100mm 90° Long Radius - Double Socket Bend 057/100138
100LRB45 100mm 45° Long Radius - Double Socket Bend 057/100139
100LRB30 100mm 30° Long Radius - Double Socket Bend 057/100140
150LRB90 150mm 90° Long Radius - Double Socket Bend 057/100141
150LRB45 150mm 45° Long Radius - Double Socket Bend 057/100142
150LRB30 150mm 30° Long Radius - Double Socket Bend  057/100143
Reference Title Doc.
Rev.
Date and Applies
to Cert. issue No.